
Wolff's Rowdy Rangers Sept, 2015
9/19/2015

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fence Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Barber Shop Stage 5/ Gun Shop

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack GF 156.21 15 27.90 0 0 0 27.90 2 29.50 0 0 0 29.50 1 26.53 0 0 0 26.53 1 30.76 0 0 0 30.76 1 31.52 2 0 0 41.52 10

2 Juste' Badshot S 173.60 18 28.55 0 0 0 28.55 3 37.81 0 0 0 37.81 5 36.40 0 0 0 36.40 5 39.37 0 0 0 39.37 4 31.47 0 0 0 31.47 1

3 Johnny Rebel FN 179.64 27 33.78 2 0 0 43.78 14 29.83 0 0 0 29.83 2 28.61 0 1 0 38.61 7 34.38 0 0 0 34.38 2 28.04 1 0 0 33.04 2

4 Ya Big Tree FN 180.09 29 26.91 0 0 0 26.91 1 29.78 2 0 0 39.78 8 30.09 2 0 0 40.09 9 35.26 1 0 0 40.26 8 28.05 1 0 0 33.05 3

5 Buck Irons CB 181.00 29 26.60 1 0 0 31.60 5 37.27 1 0 0 42.27 10 27.45 0 0 0 27.45 2 39.50 0 0 0 39.50 5 35.18 1 0 0 40.18 7

6 Woody Tinker SS 182.52 32 34.59 0 0 0 34.59 7 42.87 0 0 0 42.87 11 28.81 0 0 0 28.81 3 39.91 0 0 0 39.91 6 36.34 0 0 0 36.34 5

7 Grumpy Bill ES 183.74 29 35.32 0 0 0 35.32 9 38.18 0 0 0 38.18 7 32.80 0 0 0 32.80 4 38.78 0 0 0 38.78 3 38.66 0 0 0 38.66 6

8 Spoon River Sam GF 185.96 30 31.12 0 0 0 31.12 4 36.28 0 0 0 36.28 4 32.96 1 0 0 37.96 6 40.22 0 0 0 40.22 7 35.38 1 0 0 40.38 9

9 Howdy Pardner ES 208.65 48 35.25 0 1 0 45.25 15 36.48 1 0 0 41.48 9 34.63 1 0 0 39.63 8 41.27 1 0 0 46.27 12 31.02 1 0 0 36.02 4

10 Rover SS 213.63 52 33.50 0 0 0 33.50 6 35.93 0 0 0 35.93 3 31.75 1 1 0 46.75 15 36.91 1 0 0 41.91 9 45.54 0 1 0 55.54 19

11 Dogbite ES 220.04 60 36.30 0 0 0 36.30 10 39.53 2 0 0 49.53 14 44.22 0 0 0 44.22 12 39.78 1 0 0 44.78 11 35.21 2 0 0 45.21 13

12 Coal Car Kid CCB 236.20 64 37.67 3 1 0 62.67 21 37.96 0 0 0 37.96 6 37.37 1 0 0 42.37 11 42.52 0 0 0 42.52 10 40.68 2 0 0 50.68 16

13 Kow Pattie Karla CG 253.09 75 46.35 0 0 0 46.35 16 52.57 0 0 0 52.57 15 52.16 0 0 0 52.16 16 59.57 0 0 0 59.57 17 42.44 0 0 0 42.44 11

14 Savage Irons GF 253.35 76 29.77 1 0 0 34.77 8 30.04 5 0 0 55.04 17 40.26 4 0 0 60.26 20 35.21 3 0 0 50.21 13 33.07 2 1 0 53.07 18

15 Matthew Duncan S 259.12 64 37.25 0 0 0 37.25 11 43.09 1 0 0 48.09 12 40.81 0 0 0 40.81 10 52.69 6 1 0 92.69 23 40.28 0 0 0 40.28 8

16 Jake Spotted Horse SSD 262.72 85 46.48 0 0 0 46.48 17 52.61 0 0 0 52.61 16 50.35 1 0 0 55.35 18 52.15 0 0 0 52.15 14 56.13 0 0 0 56.13 20

17 Doc Malott CB 274.25 83 48.56 4 0 0 68.56 23 43.22 1 0 0 48.22 13 46.61 0 0 0 46.61 14 64.38 0 0 0 64.38 19 36.48 2 0 0 46.48 14

18 J C Smoke SFC 274.42 79 38.22 0 0 0 38.22 12 63.73 1 1 0 78.73 20 53.15 0 0 0 53.15 17 59.66 0 0 0 59.66 18 39.66 1 0 0 44.66 12

19 Rawhide ES 286.52 91 49.63 0 0 0 49.63 19 60.90 1 0 0 65.90 18 45.92 0 0 0 45.92 13 61.36 1 0 0 66.36 20 48.71 2 0 0 58.71 21

20 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 301.65 92 42.45 0 0 0 42.45 13 66.91 1 1 0 81.91 22 54.14 1 0 0 59.14 19 61.47 1 0 0 66.47 21 51.68 0 0 0 51.68 17

21 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 320.51 92 47.41 0 0 0 47.41 18 74.82 1 0 0 79.82 21 82.60 1 0 0 87.60 23 58.36 0 0 0 58.36 15 47.32 0 0 0 47.32 15

22 Lightning Bill Carson BW 333.03 103 43.64 0 1 0 53.64 20 74.76 3 0 0 89.76 23 56.03 1 0 0 61.03 21 49.10 2 0 0 59.10 16 49.50 2 1 0 69.50 23

23 Senior Chief John SFC 352.00 107 62.68 1 0 0 67.68 22 64.08 1 0 0 69.08 19 60.03 1 1 0 75.03 22 60.21 3 0 0 75.21 22 60.00 1 0 0 65.00 22

24 Mrs Doc CG 636.29 120 73.52 9 0 0 118.52 24 94.00 5 0 0 119.00 24 113.39 7 0 0 148.39 24 91.75 9 0 0 136.75 24 88.63 5 0 0 113.63 24



Wolff's Rowdy Rangers Sept, 2015
9/19/2015

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Bad Old Orville Newton Evers BW 320.51 92 47.41 18 79.82 21 87.60 23 58.36 15 47.32 15

2 Lightning Bill Carson BW 333.03 103 53.64 20 89.76 23 61.03 21 59.10 16 69.50 23

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 236.20 64 62.67 21 37.96 6 42.37 11 42.52 10 50.68 16

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Buck Irons CB 181.00 29 31.60 5 42.27 10 27.45 2 39.50 5 40.18 7

2 Doc Malott CB 274.25 83 68.56 23 48.22 13 46.61 14 64.38 19 46.48 14

Cowgirl
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kow Pattie Karla CG 253.09 75 46.35 16 52.57 15 52.16 16 59.57 17 42.44 11

2 Mrs Doc CG 636.29 120 118.52 24 119.00 24 148.39 24 136.75 24 113.63 24

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Grumpy Bill ES 183.74 29 35.32 9 38.18 7 32.80 4 38.78 3 38.66 6

2 Howdy Pardner ES 208.65 48 45.25 15 41.48 9 39.63 8 46.27 12 36.02 4

3 Dogbite ES 220.04 60 36.30 10 49.53 14 44.22 12 44.78 11 45.21 13

4 Rawhide ES 286.52 91 49.63 19 65.90 18 45.92 13 66.36 20 58.71 21

Forty-Niner



Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny Rebel FN 179.64 27 43.78 14 29.83 2 38.61 7 34.38 2 33.04 2

2 Ya Big Tree FN 180.09 29 26.91 1 39.78 8 40.09 9 40.26 8 33.05 3

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cayuse Jack GF 156.21 15 27.90 2 29.50 1 26.53 1 30.76 1 41.52 10

2 Spoon River Sam GF 185.96 30 31.12 4 36.28 4 37.96 6 40.22 7 40.38 9

3 Savage Irons GF 253.35 76 34.77 8 55.04 17 60.26 20 50.21 13 53.07 18

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 301.65 92 42.45 13 81.91 22 59.14 19 66.47 21 51.68 17

Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Juste' Badshot S 173.60 18 28.55 3 37.81 5 36.40 5 39.37 4 31.47 1

2 Matthew Duncan S 259.12 64 37.25 11 48.09 12 40.81 10 92.69 23 40.28 8

Senior Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 J C Smoke SFC 274.42 79 38.22 12 78.73 20 53.15 17 59.66 18 44.66 12

2 Senior Chief John SFC 352.00 107 67.68 22 69.08 19 75.03 22 75.21 22 65.00 22

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Tinker SS 182.52 32 34.59 7 42.87 11 28.81 3 39.91 6 36.34 5

2 Rover SS 213.63 52 33.50 6 35.93 3 46.75 15 41.91 9 55.54 19



Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1/ Jail Stage 2/ Fe… Stage 3/ Fort Stage 4/ Ba… Stage 5/ Gu…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jake Spotted Horse SSD 262.72 85 46.48 17 52.61 16 55.35 18 52.15 14 56.13 20



Side Match
.22 Combo No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99903012.97 Spoon River Sam1 0 12.97

99902513.84 Ya Big Tree2 0 13.84

99902913.96 Woody Tinker3 0 13.96

99902314.49 Howdy Pardner4 0 14.49

99902814.93 Rawhide5 0 14.93

99902719.66 Savage Irons6 0 19.66

99901919.95 Buck Irons7 0 19.95

99902123.29 Jake Spotted Horse8 1 18.29

99902823.49 Rawhide9 1 18.49

99902426.13 Johnny Rebel10 2 16.13

99902027.06 Dogbite11 2 17.06

Derringer No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902715.94 Savage Irons1 0 15.94

99903217.56 Badshot2 0 17.56

99902319.52 Howdy Pardner3 0 19.52

99902921.48 Woody Tinker4 0 21.48

99902028.05 Dogbite5 2 18.05

99902832.93 Rawhide6 0 32.93

Long Range - .22 Rifle No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

99902611 Rover1 11 23.89

99902410 Johnny Rebel2 10 24.61

99902010 Dogbite3 10 34.87

9990257 Ya Big Tree4 7 22.74

Long Range Big Bore Lever No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time
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9990256 Ya Big Tree1 6 18.26

9990203 Dogbite2 3 29.44

9990283 Rawhide3 3 38.65

9990263 Rover4 3 39.32

9990242 Johnny Rebel5 2 19.13

Long Range Main Match Pistol No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990256 Ya Big Tree1 6 20.01

9990265 Rover2 5 20.25

9990204 Dogbite3 4 19.51

9990281 Rawhide4 1 14.83

9990240 Johnny Rebel5 0 14.1

Long Range Main Match Rifle No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990208 Dogbite1 8 27.18

9990267 Rover2 7 19.78

9990287 Rawhide3 7 22.55

9990246 Johnny Rebel4 6 17.25

9990251 Ya Big Tree5 1 19.19

Long Range Single Shot No Limit Hits then Time

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Hits Raw Time

9990256 Ya Big Tree1 6 46.22

9990245 Johnny Rebel2 5 51.19

9990263 Rover3 3 52.34

9990282 Rawhide4 2 107.78

9990200 Dogbite5 0 58.16

Pocket Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902013.27 Dogbite1 0 13.27

99902416.09 Johnny Rebel2 0 16.09

99902322.58 Howdy Pardner3 2 12.58
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99903225.46 Badshot4 2 15.46

99902928.25 Woody Tinker5 2 18.25

99902828.77 Rawhide6 2 18.77

Speed Pistol No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990256.79 Ya Big Tree1 0 6.79

9990247.35 Johnny Rebel2 0 7.35

9990268.32 Rover3 0 8.32

9990289.1 Rawhide4 0 9.1

9990219.12 Jake Spotted Horse5 0 9.12

99903210.38 Badshot6 1 5.38

99903112.13 Lightning Bill Carson7 1 7.13

99901912.23 Buck Irons8 1 7.23

99902314.14 Howdy Pardner9 1 9.14

99902014.85 Dogbite10 0 14.85

99902917.38 Woody Tinker11 2 7.38

99903019.2 Spoon River Sam12 2 9.2

99902222.53 Grumpy Bill13 3 7.53

99902724.59 Savage Irons14 3 9.59

Speed Rifle No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

9990196.53 Buck Irons1 0 6.53

9990327.18 Badshot2 0 7.18

9990297.29 Woody Tinker3 0 7.29

9990267.62 Rover4 0 7.62

9990307.63 Spoon River Sam5 0 7.63

9990228.31 Grumpy Bill6 0 8.31

9990238.37 Howdy Pardner7 0 8.37

9990248.66 Johnny Rebel8 0 8.66

9990208.85 Dogbite9 0 8.85

9990219.29 Jake Spotted Horse10 0 9.29

99902710.68 Savage Irons11 1 5.68

99902512.08 Ya Big Tree12 1 7.08

99902817.64 Rawhide13 1 12.64

99903121.53 Lightning Bill Carson14 3 6.53
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Speed Shotgun No Limit Time+Miss

Unlimited Entry

Place Final Score Miss Raw Time

99902510.22 Ya Big Tree1 0 10.22

99902612.26 Rover2 0 12.26

99902012.76 Dogbite3 0 12.76

99902415.47 Johnny Rebel4 0 15.47

99902317.09 Howdy Pardner5 0 17.09

99903021.51 Spoon River Sam6 0 21.51

99902224.21 Grumpy Bill7 0 24.21

99903329.81 J.C. Smoke8 0 29.81
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Wolff's Rowdy Rangers Sept, 2015
9/19/2015

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
9717 Grumpy Bill 183.74

71207 Juste' Badshot 173.60

96915 Kow Pattie Karla 253.09

99995 Woody Tinker 182.52


